	FOR Ledbetter, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
Ledbetter Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.
	SHEET NO.
RAT	ES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:	
5/9" x 2/4" Motor	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	\$9.60 Minimum Bill
First 2,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons	4.35 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 3,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons	3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons
	1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons Over 20,000 Gallons	1.70 Fet 1,000 Gallons 1.50 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Ganons	1.50 per 1,000 Garions
3/4" Meter	#12.00 NC : 1 P.11
First 2,000 Gallons	\$13.90 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons	4.35 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons	ANCELLED 1.50 per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter	
First 5,000 Gallons	EP 2003 \$22.65 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons	1.50 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
DATE EFFECTIVE	EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY BILL Month / Date / Year	AUG 19 2001
(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
Manager Manager	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE	21: 14:00
IN CASE NODATED	

	FOR <u>Ledbetter, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City		
	Community, Town of City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO.		
	SHEET NO.		
Ledbetter Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.		
RATES AN	ID CHARGES		
1 1/2" Meter			
First 10,000 Gallons	\$39.65 Minimum Bill		
Next 5,000 Gallons	2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons		
Next 5,000 Gallons	1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons		
Over 20,000 Gallons	1.50 per 1,000 Gallons		
2" Meter			
First 15,000 Gallons	\$52.65 Minimum Bill		
Next 5,000 Gallons	1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons		
Over 20,000 Gallons	1.50 per 1,000 Gallons		



	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Yes	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
DATE EFFECTIVE	AUG 19 2001
ISSUED BY By (Signature of Office	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
TITLE Manager	BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERV	
IN CASE NODATE	D